The number who applied for Engineering Licensure by Comity:  784     

7. The number who were granted Engineering Licensure by Comity:     791 

7a   The number of official complaints received involving licensed and unlicensed activities. 

One hundred sixteen (116) new violation cases were opened in 2014. 

7b   The number of disciplinary actions taken against licensees, or other actions taken against  
       non-licensees, including injunctive relief. 

Disciplinary actions taken against licensees   26